“Construyendo patria todos los dias”

Horario de examenes parciales

Fecha
09/09/2014
12/09/2014
17/09/2014

20/09/2014
23/09/2014

18:00
18:00
18:00

9:00
18:00

Asignatura
MATEMATICA
COMUNICACION

FiSICA/INT. A LA
ECONOMIA

BIOLOGIA
QUIMICA/INT. A
LA
ADMINISTRACION

Dia
JUEVES
LUNES
SABADO

MARTES
SABADO

Fecha

23/10/2014
27/10/2014
01/11/2014

04/11/2014
08/11/2014

Segundo parcial

Hora

18:00

18:00
9:00

18:00
9:00




